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World-class ESD Chair for
Workplace Ergonomics

35° synchro tilt

World-class
Mechanism

ESD PU-nylon caster

Up to 120 kg
weight capacity

International
quality piston

Adjustable height

Aluminium
die-cast base

Standard Features
 Adjustable back

Up / Down movement (height adjustment)
ESD casters / glides
Regular size back support & seats 

Synchronized back and seat tilt arrangement for better ergonomics
Foot ring for resting the legs
1 Year warranty for chair
Optional arrangement for armrests

The seat & backrest are of removable ESD 
synthetic leather, upholstered on soft PU 
foam. Typical PU foam density is 50-55 Kg/m3 
while the synthetic leather is a high-grade 
0.85 mm for enhanced durability.

ESD range: 106-107 ohms
IEC 61340-5-1 & ANSI ESD S20.20.2021

EXPORTING
GLOBALLYTUV Certified for ESD Standards



Up to 120 kg
weight capacityESD Nylon casters

World-class
mechanism

International
quality piston

Up/Down movement
(Height Adjustment)

Synchronized back and
seat tilt arrangement for

better ergonomics

Adjustable back

Foot ring for 
resting the legs

Optional arrangement
for armrests

Aluminium
die-cast base

Regular size back support
and seat

AFM-CH-Leather World-Class ESD Chair
for Workplace Ergonomics 

AFM-HC-LEATHER Width in
mm

Depth in
mm

Tilt Forward Back

480

400

480

400

Seat

Backrest

– 4°

– 16°

+6°

+9°

Height Adjustment
Range

580 - 840 mmComfortable ergonomic high chair for 
manufacturing & testing industry. Backrest 
and seat upholstered with ESD leather. 

The seat & backrest are of 
removable ESD synthetic 
leather, upholstered on soft 
PU foam. Typical PU foam 
density is 50-55 Kg/m3 while 
the synthetic leather is a 
high-grade 0.85 mm for 
enhanced durability.

AFM-CH-LEATHER Width in mm Depth in mm Tilt Forward Back

480

400

480

400

Seat

Backrest

0°

–15°

+7°

+20°

Comfortable ergonomic work chair for manufacturing 
& testing industry. Backrest & seat fitted with ESD 
Synthetic Leather on soft Flexible PU Foam.
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